

UPSKILL W**RKS

Partnering to Build a More Competitive **Houston Workforce**

The Greater Houston Partnership's first UpSkill Works conference will be held on June 26, 2018 at the University of Houston's Hilton Hotel.

In support of Upskill Houston, the Greater Houston Partnership's initiative to increase awareness of skilled technical careers and high-growth industries, the Partnership presents the inaugural UpSkill Works event. Featuring a panel and luncheon keynote by Robert Kaplan, President and CEO of the Federal Reserve Bank of Dallas, this event will address how employers can adopt effective practices to improve the skilled talent they require, and at the same time meet the region's needs to remain globally competitive.

WHEN

Tuesday, June 26, 2018 Conference Registration: 9:30 a.m. Panel Discussion: 9:45 a.m. to 11:15 a.m. Luncheon Registration and Networking: 11:00 a.m. to Noon Luncheon Program: Noon to 1:30 p.m. Break Outs: 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.

WHERE

Hilton - University of Houston 4450 University Dr. Houston, TX 77204

INDIVIDUAL TICKETS	INDIVIDUAL TICKETS		PREMIUM TABLES OF TEN	
(Full Program Admission includes lunch)	(Luncheon only)		(Includes 10 tickets to the panel and a table at the luncheon)	
☐ Members: \$160	☐ Members: \$90		_	
(Includes UpSkill Houston Partners)	(Includes UpSkill Houston Pa	artifers)	Members: \$1,400	
☐ Nonmembers: \$220	☐ Nonmembers: \$180		(Includes UpSkill Houston Partners)	
	_		☐ Nonmembers: \$2,000	
Please email	your guest names to Elaine Bla	anco at eblanco@ho u	uston.org.	
PAYMENT INFORMATION (No refunds after V	Vednesday, June 20, 2018.)			
•	Vednesday, June 20, 2018.) Title			
Name				
Name Company				
Name Company Address		ZIP		
Name Company Address City	Title	ZIP	,	
Name Company Address City Phone	Title	ZIP	,	
Name Company Address City Phone E-mail	Title State Fax		o o Greater Houston Partnership)	
Name Company Address City Phone E-mail Payment: MasterCard VI	Title State Fax			
PAYMENT INFORMATION (No refunds after Williams) Name Company Address City Phone E-mail Payment:	State Fax SA American Express	Check (payable t	o Greater Houston Partnership)	

HAVE QUESTIONS?

For more information, please contact Ryan Allbright at 713-844-3632 or email at rallbright@houston.org